9" RONDE DELLA VAL D'AVETO

Ronde Nazionale

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE DEFINITIVA
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POS

1
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2)
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S. Stefano d'Aveto (GE), 30-31/08/14

NUM CONCORRENTE

92

23
46
40
86
78
90

BRIZZOLARA Roberta

VOLPI Enrico Maria
GARDINI Alex
SARTORI Manuel
CASERZA Gianluca
BASSO Antonio
RIVA Marco

C.P.

u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23

1°CONDUTTORE

BRIZZOLARA Roberta

VOLPI Enrico Maria
GARDINI Alex
SARTORI Manuel
CASERZA Gianluca
BASSO Antonio
RIVA Marco

NAZ

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2°CONDUTTORE

NAZ

VETTURA

EQUIPAGGI FEMMINILI

RAVANO Arianna

ITA

PEUGEOT 106

EQUIPAGGI UNDER 23

MARRE' Veronica

DE VINCENZI Andrea
BOTZARI Natasha
CAPILLI Federico
NOLFI Giancarlo

DI PAOLO Daniele

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106

GC

N2

R3C
N3
N3
N2
N2
N2

SCUDERIA PENALITA'

SC PROVINCIA GRANDA RA

A.S.D. LANTERNA CORSE

SC PRO RALLY 2001

A.S.D. LANTERNA CORSE
BASSO MOTORSPORT ASD
RACING FOR GENOVA SLAL

TOTALE

33'08.7

28'33.5
29'19.6
29'24.1
29'45.9
30'07.2
30'18.9

DIST.

46.1
50.6
1'12.4
1'33.7
1'45.4

RY.8.99/1




